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]
Int. ADAC MX Masters Tensfeld
]
Klasse 3 Junior Cup Tensfeld 1,850 Km
Warm up 21.07.2013 10:00
Practice (15:00 Time) started at 10:00:21
Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
5 10:13:56.509 3:18.293 1:12.763 2:05.530
(485) Kim Savaste 6 10:16:10.993 2:14.484 1:07.959 1:06.525
1 10:03:02.959 2:22.235 1:12.012 1:10.223
2 10:05:11.426 2:08.467 1:04.415 1:04.052 (93) Sergi Notario Lopez
3 10:07:30.684 2:19.258 1:08.883 1:10.375 1 10:03:16.225 2:18.205 1:12.172 1:06.033
4 10:11:01.002 3:30.318 1:10.940 2:19.378 2 10:05:32.447 2:16.222 1:08.034 1:08.188
5 10:13:20.820 2:19.818 1:10.167 1:09.651 3 10:07:47.103 2:14.656 1:06.346 1:08.310
6 10:15:30.227 2:09.407 1:04.315 1:05.092 4 10:11:06.545 3:19.442 1:35.363 1:44.079
5 10:13:32.162 2:25.617 1:10.470 1:15.147
(83) Jago Geerts 6 10:15:50.774 2:18.612 1:09.491 1:09.121
1 10:02:54.982 2:12.844 1:07.170 1:05.674
2 10:05:03.685 2:08.703 1:04.740 1:03.963 (770) Jan Jakobson
3 10:07:12.913 2:09.228 1:04.629 1:04.599 1 10:04:51.894 2:38.707 1:24.632 1:14.075
4 10:11:08.817 3:55.904 1:05.399 2:50.505 2 10:07:42.089 2:50.195 1:06.724 1:43.471
5 10:14:26.757 3:17.940 2:04.016 1:13.924 3 10:11:55.669 4:13.580 1:37.885 2:35.695
6 10:17:01.889 2:35.132 1:18.882 1:16.250 4 10:14:10.521 2:14.852 1:08.285 1:06.567
5 10:17:28.948 3:18.427 1:30.219 1:48.208
(172) Glen Meier
1 10:04:48.123 2:45.817 1:27.182 1:18.635  (403) Bastian Boegh Damm
2 10:06:58.747 2:10.624 1:04.691 1:05.933 1 10:03:00.206 2:17.995 1:09.248 1:08.747
3 10:09:34.708 2:35.961 1:13.829 1:22.132 2 10:05:16.857 2:16.651 1:09.655 1:06.996
4 10:11:43.952 2:09.244 1:04.835 1:04.409 3 10:07:32.290 2:15.433 1:07.682 1:07.751
5 10:13:52.658 2:08.706 1:04.535 1:04.171 4 10:10:01.434 2:29.144 1:18.825 1:10.319
6 10:16:45.711 2:53.053 1:29.357 1:23.696 5 10:12:16.707 2:15.273 1:07.349 1:07.924
6 10:15:13.859 2:57.152 1:23.175 1:33.977
(117) Nick Horsten 7 10:17:30.455 2:16.596 1:08.556 1:08.040
1 10:03:10.659 2:17.866 1:11.195 1:06.671
2 10:05:21.739 2:11.080 1:06.292 1:04.788  (17) Nico Miiller
3 10:08:01.393 2:39.654 1:05.756 1:33.898 1 10:03:21.481 2:23.948 1:14.234 1:09.714
4 10:11:30.302 3:28.909 1:18.602 2:10.307 2 10:05:52.080 2:30.599 1:09.770 1:20.829
5 10:13:45.804 2:15.502 1:08.833 1:06.669 3 10:08:08.988 2:16.908 1:09.633 1:07.275
6 10:15:57.331 2:11.527 1:05.923 1:05.604 4 10:10:32.637 2:23.649 1:14.218 1:09.431
5 10:12:49.350 2:16.713 1:08.953 1:07.760
(24) Jakub Teresak 6 10:15:20.383 2:31.033 1:20.392 1:10.641
1 10:03:13.060 2:25.555 1:14.976 1:10.579 7 10:17:36.427 2:16.044 1:07.866 1:08.178
2 10:05:27.009 2:13.949 1:06.866 1:07.083
3 10:10:10.355 4:43.346 1:21.403 3:21.943  (387) Jan Horst
4 10:12:23.379 2:13.024 1:05.779 1:07.245 1 10:03:32.879 2:23.307 1:12.045 1:11.262
5 10:14:53.101 2:29.722 1:10.156 1:19.566 2 10:06:13.010 2:40.131 1:11.998 1:28.133
6 10:17:04.786 2:11.685 1:04.813 1:06.872 3 10:08:33.572 2:20.562 1:09.647 1:10.915
4 10:10:50.385 2:16.813 1:.07.774 1:09.039
(22) Gianluca Facchetti 5 10:13:14.621 2:24.236 1:13.297 1:10.939
1 10:03:18.478 2:14.100 1:08.923 1:05.177 6 10:15:30.914 2:16.293 1:06.885 1:09.408
2 10:05:31.262 2:12.784 1:06.261 1:06.523
3 10:07:44.481 2:13.219 1:05.516 1:07.703  (502) Gabriel Chetnicki
4 10:10:34.058 2:49.577 1:11.925 1:37.652 1 10:04:39.218 2:43.514 1:26.470 1:17.044
2 10:06:55.623 2:16.405 1:07.392 1:09.013
(722) Mikkel Haarup 3 10:11:16.847 4:21.224 1:25.973 2:55.251
1 10:04:58.340 2:32.501 1:16.961 1:15.540 4 10:13:33.624 2:16.777 1:07.026 1:09.751
2 10:07:12.320 2:13.980 1:07.289 1:06.691 5 10:17:05.845 3:32.221 1:32.413 1:59.808
3 10:09:26.625 2:14.305 1:07.256 1:07.049
4 10:12:09.592 2:42.967 1:27.401 1:15.566 (10) Michel Jérgensen
1 10:03:17.684 2:26.132 1:15.225 1:10.907
(772) Jarni Koojj 2 10:05:36.635 2:18.951 1:10.436 1:08.515
1 10:03:13.811 2:24.167 1:15.637 1:08.530 3 10:07:53.919 2:17.284 1:08.593 1:08.691
2 10:05:29.658 2:15.847 1:09.298 1:06.549 4 10:10:14.418 2:20.499 1:13.494 1:07.005
3 10:07:44.104 2:14.446 1:08.102 1:06.344 5 10:12:52.841 2:38.423 1:12.532 1:25.891
4 10:10:25.922 2:41.818 1:19.116 1:22.702 6 10:15:09.465 2:16.624 1:08.742 1:07.882
5 10:12:40.037 2:14.115 1:07.241 1:06.874 7 10:18:33.149 3:23.684 1:14.206 2:09.478
6 10:16:24.391 3:44.354 1:23.587 2:20.767
(60) Nico Koch
(227) Vincent Gallwitz 1 10:04:33.824 2:40.974 1:26.880 1:14.094
1 10:03:44.884 2:23.581 1:14.188 1:09.393 2 10:06:52.491 2:18.667 1:10.296 1:08.371
2 10:06:03.781 2:18.897 1:10.011 1:08.886 3 10:09:29.671 2:37.180 1:17.299 1:19.881
3 10:08:21.803 2:18.022 1:09.761 1:08.261 4 10:11:46.328 2:16.657 1:08.725 1:07.932
4 10:10:38.216 2:16.413 1:08.471 1:07.942 5 10:14:54.808 3:08.480 1:19.826 1:48.654
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 10:17:18.598 2:23.790 1:12.936 1:10.854
(104) Tomas Kohut
1 10:03:30.306 2:18.812 1:10.522 1:08.290
2 10:05:47.527 2:17.221 1:09.445 1:07.776
3 10:08:05.741 2:18.214 1:09.658 1:08.556
4 10:10:57.214 2:51.473 1:24.528 1:26.945
5 10:14:35.049 3:37.835 1:15.841 2:21.994
6 10:16:51.796 2:16.747 1:08.189 1:08.558
(377) Andreas Hiiemagi
1 10:04:03.071 2:28.942 1:18.347 1:10.595
2 10:06:22.057 2:18.986 1:10.755 1:08.231
3 10:11:56.817 5:34.760 1:38.330 3:56.430
4 10:14:13.587 2:16.770 1:09.511 1:07.259
5 10:16:53.471 2:39.884 1:15.720 1:24.164
(23) Martin Winter
1 10:04:18.995 2:32.147 1:20.624 1:11.523
2 10:06:38.636 2:19.641 1:10.563 1:09.078
3 10:09:02.192 2:23.556 1:12.779 1:10.777
4 10:11:19.183 2:16.991 1:09.239 1:07.752
5 10:15:07.958 3:48.775 1:12.470 2:36.305
6 10:17:29.621 2:21.663 1:12.643 1:09.020
(129) Nicklas Haagensen
1 10:03:06.969 2:21.319 1:11.357 1:09.962
2 10:05:24.070 2:17.101 1:08.311 1:08.790
3 10:07:42.779 2:18.709 1:08.231 1:10.478
4 10:10:03.673 2:20.894 1:10.512 1:10.382
5 10:12:21.967 2:18.294 1:08.765 1:09.529
6 10:15:58.634 3:36.667 1:14.120 2:22.547
(898) Jan Allers
1 10:04:22.902 2:25.069 1:15.778 1:09.291
2 10:06:40.053 2:17.151 1:09.024 1:08.127
3 10:10:57.122 4:17.069 1:24.388 2:52.681
4 10:13:17.015 2:19.893 1:10.802 1:09.091
5 10:17:27.522 4:10.507 1:29.843 2:40.664
(128) Dominik Malecki
1 10:03:23.525 2:18.145 1:09.575 1:08.570
2 10:05:42.538 2:19.013 1:10.402 1:08.611
3 10:08:19.217 2:36.679 1:28.998 1:07.681
4 10:10:36.663 2:17.446 1:09.820 1:07.626
5 10:12:57.054 2:20.391 1:11.439 1:08.952
6 10:16:28.049 3:30.995 1:11.796 2:19.199
(476) Hannes Wegner
1 10:03:49.386 2:26.628 1:16.996 1:09.632
2 10:06:08.898 2:19.512 1:09.617 1:09.895
3 10:08:27.805 2:18.907 1:09.491 1:09.416
4 10:10:45.969 2:18.164 1:08.751 1:09.413
5 10:13:11.612 2:25.643 1:12.084 1:13.559
6 10:15:29.245 2:17.633 1:08.664 1:08.969
(499) Lars Griekspoor
1 10:03:37.185 2:27.906 1:16.612 1:11.294
2 10:06:02.386 2:25.201 1:13.720 1:11.481
3 10:08:24.822 2:22.436 1:12.976 1:09.460
4 10:10:42.496 2:17.674 1:09.718 1:07.956
5 10:13:23.080 2:40.584 1:20.148 1:20.436
(13) Nolan Cordens
1 10:03:19.854 2:24.356 1:13.591 1:10.765
2 10:05:45.415 2:25.561 1:14.810 1:10.751

Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
3 10:08:07.991 2:22.576 1:12.717 1:09.859
4 10:10:28.704 2:20.713 1:10.747 1:09.966
5 10:12:48.648 2:19.944 1:10.273 1:09.671
6 10:15:06.541 2:17.893 1:08.335 1:09.558
7 10:18:08.777 3:02.236 1:18.738 1:43.498
(171) Jakub Barczewski
1 10:04:40.191 2:32.037 1:19.763 1:12.274
2 10:07:00.770 2:20.579 1:11.476 1:09.103
3 10:09:20.046 2:19.276 1:09.369 1:09.907
4 10:11:38.007 2:17.961 1:09.393 1:08.568
5 10:14:16.576 2:38.569 1:12.476 1:26.093
6 10:16:36.009 2:19.433 1:10.287 1:09.146
(41) Robert Krisztian Tompa
1 10:03:21.066 2:20.046 1:11.659 1:08.387
2 10:05:44.058 2:22.992 1:11.748 1:11.244
3 10:08:02.208 2:18.150 1:09.923 1:08.227
4 10:10:21.451 2:19.243 1:10.488 1:08.755
5 10:13:25.290 3:03.839 1:21.968 1:41.871
6 10:15:43.257 2:17.967 1:09.176 1:08.791
(399) Tamur Talviku
1 10:05:08.527 2:29.244 1:18.106 1:11.138
2 10:07:59.122 2:50.595 1:10.030 1:40.565
3 10:10:59.333 3:00.211 1:51.868 1:08.343
4 10:13:18.291 2:18.958 1:10.082 1:08.876
(66) Jascha Berg
1 10:04:26.763 2:29.685 1:18.850 1:10.835
2 10:06:45.952 2:19.189 1:10.537 1:08.652
3 10:09:07.096 2:21.144 1:10.840 1:10.304
4 10:11:26.435 2:19.339 1:09.682 1:09.657
5 10:14:56.807 3:30.372 1:16.287 2:14.085
6 10:17:16.391 2:19.584 1:08.807 1:10.777
(72) Oliver Sorensen
1 10:03:36.325 2:23.078 1:14.167 1:08.911
2 10:05:56.135 2:19.810 1:10.461 1:09.349
3 10:08:16.964 2:20.829 1:11.006 1:09.823
4 10:10:44.745 2:27.781 1:10.649 1:17.132
5 10:13:27.848 2:43.103 1:30.336 1:12.767
6 10:16:54.440 3:26.592 1:21.164 2:05.428
(275) Hardi Roosiorg
1 10:03:42.733 2:23.861 1:14.099 1:09.762
2 10:06:06.675 2:23.942 1:11.182 1:12.760
3 10:08:26.637 2:19.962 1:10.139 1:09.823
4 10:10:47.718 2:21.081 1:11.908 1:09.173
5 10:14:40.953 3:53.235 1:11.215 2:42.020
6 10:17:03.171 2:22.218 1:12.162 1:10.056
(777) Eric Schwella
1 10:03:52.173 2:26.961 1:15.747 1:11.214
2 10:06:17.288 2:25.115 1:13.041 1:12.074
3 10:10:17.961 4:00.673 1:13.357 2:47.316
4 10:12:39.051 2:21.090 1:10.943 1:10.147
5 10:14:59.184 2:20.133 1:10.742 1:09.391
6 10:18:41.629 3:42.445 1:32.759 2:09.686
(507) Kamil Osieleniec
1 10:03:31.283 2:31.711 1:20.193 1:11.518
2 10:05:53.049 2:21.766 1:11.746 1:10.020
3 10:09:38.409 3:45.360 1:21.587 2:23.773
4 10:12:04.418 2:26.009 1:14.622 1:11.387
5 10:14:24.863 2:20.445 1:10.087 1:10.358
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Lap Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm S2Tm
6 10:17:26.040 3:01.177 1:32.016 1:29.161
(5) Marcus Rene Petersen
1 10:03:27.295 2:27.024 1:16.868 1:10.156
2 10:06:30.119 3:02.824 1:14.787 1:48.037
3 10:08:50.983 2:20.864 1:10.528 1:10.336
4 10:11:11.884 2:20.901 1:11.158 1:09.743
5 10:13:45.381 2:33.497 1:17.740 1:15.757
6 10:16:38.535 2:53.154 1:17.613 1:35.541
(9) Benedikt Godtner
1 10:03:24.073 2:21.863 1:12.010 1:09.853
2 10:05:45.879 2:21.806 1:11.308 1:10.498
3 10:09:48.324 4:02.445 1:09.449 2:52.996
4 10:12:19.057 2:30.733
5 10:14:40.020 2:20.963 1:11.735 1:09.228
6 10:17:19.685 2:39.665 1:10.996 1:28.669
(114) Jeremy Sydow
1 10:04:36.042 2:59.432 1:39.177 1:20.255
2 10:06:57.174 2:21.132 1:09.937 1:11.195
(8) Elias Stapel
1 10:04:08.962 2:26.361 1:16.463 1:09.898
2 10:06:44.239 2:35.277 1:25.364 1:09.913
3 10:09:05.684 2:21.445 1:10.798 1:10.647
4 10:11:59.033 2:53.349 1:09.163 1:44.186
5 10:14:20.560 2:21.527 1:09.924 1:11.603
6 10:17:57.532 3:36.972 1:10.560 2:26.412
(203) Jaroslav Antalic
1 10:03:35.146 2:24.369 1:13.417 1:10.952
2 10:06:07.824 2:32.678 1:16.790 1:15.888
3 10:08:31.080 2:23.256 1:12.187 1:11.069
4 10:10:54.157 2:23.077 1:12.914 1:10.163
5 10:15:35.384 4:41.227 1:11.402 3:29.825
(272) Michel Meletzki
1 10:03:47.938 2:27.866 1:17.019 1:10.847
2 10:06:11.649 2:23.711 1:12.513 1:11.198
3 10:08:35.889 2:24.240 1:11.966 1:12.274
4 10:13:38.335 5:02.446 1:09.876 3:52.570
5 10:16:02.245 2:23.910 1:11.173 1:12.737
(441) Yannick Scheurer
1 10:03:41.160 2:23.851 1:13.953 1:09.898
2 10:06:20.688 2:39.528 1:11.741 1:27.787
3 10:08:53.897 2:33.209 1:21.601 1:11.608
4 10:13:44.735 4:50.838 1:15.017 3:35.821
5 10:17:22.549 3:37.814 1:22.216 2:15.598

Tensfeld 1,850 Km

21.07.2013 10:00

Time of Day Lap Tm S1Tm

S2Tm
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